TEMPS AU TOUR INDIVIDUELS "FIRST NIGHT" 2023

Tour
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1er
BH
Benoit
COUGNY
00:33:04
00:29:35
00:29:39
00:29:59
00:35:56
00:30:00
00:28:58
00:32:51
00:30:25
00:30:13
00:35:43
00:31:12
00:31:22
00:30:44
00:35:12
00:32:13
00:34:57
00:32:58
00:32:11
00:37:54
00:34:12
00:33:30
00:36:34
00:35:11
00:36:47
00:29:31

2eme
BA
Bertrand
VIEUX

00:36:27
00:32:01

00:32:33
00:33:56
00:37:16
00:35:11

00:37:34
00:42:36
00:35:26
00:36:10
00:47:10
00:34:50
00:37:35
01:00:35
00:36:45
00:36:39
00:45:04
00:33:29
00:33:28
00:34:07
00:35:20
00:30:22
00:32:37

3eme
BL
Cyril

AMELOT
00:34:32
00:32:36
00:31:29
00:31:09
00:34:35
00:34:48
00:44:09
00:36:30
00:36:32
00:46:32
00:35:02
00:34:12
00:44:23
00:40:00
00:36:57
00:41:57
00:36:53
00:38:09
00:35:43
00:38:58
00:37:41

01:02:15

4éme
BE
Ludovic

POINTEAU

00:36:30
00:31:45
00:31:49
00:32:40
00:41:08
00:42:01
00:39:07
00:34:30
00:38:24
00:40:12
00:45:46
00:38:16
00:46:25
00:35:47
00:36:20
00:35:44
00:36:00
00:37:00
00:44:51
00:40:39
00:42:06
00:43:12

5eéme
BJ
Florian
TIRON
00:36:26
00:32:42
00:34:32
00:36:28
00:37:33
00:40:59
00:55:28
00:38:57
00:38:47
00:38:26
00:40:36
00:44:08
00:43:21
00:43:02
00:37:28
00:40:41
00:38:03
00:35:13
00:38:46
00:41:25
00:52:12

6éme
BC

Sébastien

BUVAT
00:43:37
00:39:01
00:46:35
00:40:11
00:40:04
00:55:58
00:41:53
00:46:35
00:44:47
01:03:02
00:46:38
01:08:33
00:57:13
00:43:29
00:51:50
00:46:00
01:06:24

7éme 8éme 9éme 10éme 11éme
BB BF BG BD BK
Daniel Louis Armand Anthony  Alexandre
HENRIOT BONDOUX LOUTEIRO BERNADO LIANCIER
00:44:29 00:32:39 00:43:38 00:34:19 00:44:11
00:45:51 00:28:51 00:39:51 00:29:47 00:43:21
00:44:05 00:30:22 00:40:26 00:31:33 01:11:15
00:50:51 00:33:01 00:41:28 00:33:19 00:58:51
00:48:04 00:30:44 01:27:50 00:34:20
00:50:19 00:38:01 00:55:41 00:37:18
00:50:19 00:36:44 00:57:27 00:48:58
00:59:08 00:42:49 00:55:56 00:39:45
00:52:03 00:43:24 00:59:30
01:02:07 00:46:30 01:04:06
00:57:00 00:34:55 01:29:44
00:58:33 00:38:12 01:04:41
00:56:51 00:58:02 00:59:19
00:50:34 00:45:07 01:20:40
00:56:07
00:59:48




